U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE:MAINE

Bangor, ME MSA
Bangor, ME HMFA

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

Penobscot County, ME (part) HMFA

Lewiston-Auburn, ME MSA

Portland-South Portland, ME MSA

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

Cumberland County, ME (part) HMFA

Portland, ME HMFA

Sagadahoc County, ME HMFA

York County, ME (part) HMFA

Effective Date: July 1,

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

382

382

319

353

353

319

367

367
319

411

411

319

527

527

319

412

412

319

415

415
319

2020 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

410

410

375

379

379

375

393

393
375

440

440

375

565

565

375

441

441

375

445

445
375

2

BR

543

492

543

543

455

543

543

472
543

543

528

543

677

677

543

543

530

543

543

533
543

3

BR

711

568

711

711

525

711

711

545
711

711

610

711

783

783

711

711

612

711

711

616
711

4 BR

879

633

879

879

586

879

879

608
879

879

681

879

879

873

879

879

683

879

879

687
879

1047

699

1047

1047

646

1047

1047

671
1047

1047

751

1047

1047

963

1047

1047

754

1047

1047

758
1047

1213

764
1213
1213

707
1213
1213

733
1213

1213

820
1213
1213
1053
1213
1213

824
1213
1213

829
1213
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE:MAINE

PROGRAM

York-Kittery-South Berwick, ME HMFA

Aroostook County, ME

Franklin County, ME

Hancock County, ME

Kennebec County, ME

Knox County, ME

Lincoln County, ME

Effective Date: July 1, 2020

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

528

528

319

353

353

319

353

353

319

370

370

319

396

396

319

358

358

319

387

387
319

2020 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

566

566

375

379

379

375

379

379

375

396

396

375

424

424

375

384

384

375

415

415
375

2

BR

680

680

543

543

455

543

543

455

543

543

475

543

543

508

543

543

461

543

543

497
543

3

BR

785

785

711

711

525

711

711

525

711

711

548

711

711

588

711

711

531

711

711

575
711

4

BR

879

876

879

879

586

879

879

586

879

879

612

879

879

656

879

879

593

879

879

641
879

1047

966

1047

1047

646

1047

1047

646

1047

1047

676

1047

1047

723

1047

1047

655

1047

1047

708
1047

1213
1057
1213
1213

707
1213
1213

707
1213
1213

738
1213
1213

791
1213
1213

715
1213
1213

773
1213
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE:MAINE

Oxford County, ME

Piscataquis County, ME

Somerset County, ME

Waldo County, ME

Washington County, ME

Effective Date: July 1,

2020

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

353

353

319

353

353

319

353

353

319

353

353

319

353

353
319

2020 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

379

379

375

379

379

375

379

379

375

379

379

375

379

379
375

2

BR

543

455

543

543

455

543

543

455

543

543

455

543

543

455
543

3

BR

711

525

711

711

525

711

711

525

711

711

525

711

711

525
711

4 BR

879

586

879

879

586

879

879

586

879

879

586

879

879

586
879

1047

646

1047

1047

646

1047

1047

646

1047

1047

646

1047

1047

646
1047

1213
707
1213
1213
707
1213
1213
707
1213
1213
707
1213
1213

707
1213
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